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Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3253 (Rat #0216) General Bill, By Klauber and Hawkins

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 25-1-350, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE POWERS
AND DUTIES OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL, SO AS TO ALLOW THE ADJUTANT GENERAL TO ORDER A MEMBER OF
THE NATIONAL GUARD OR STATE GUARD TO ACTIVE DUTY, SUBJECT TO CONSENT, AVAILABLE FUNDING AND A
FIFTEEN-DAY LIMIT EACH YEAR.-AMENDED TITLE

01/16/97
01/16/97
02/05/97
02/11/97
02/12/97
02/13/97
02/13/97
04/30/97
06/04/97
06/04/97
06/04/97
06/05/97
06/05/97
06/09/97
06/14/97
06/17/97
06/17/97

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
Read second time HJ-8

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on General SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-13

Amended SJ-102

Read second time SJ-102

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-102

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-62

Ratified R 216

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-60 Nays-57 HJ-100

Veto sustained-did not receive necessary 2/3 vote to override veto
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