

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

### H 3253 (Rat #0216) General Bill, By Klauber and Hawkins

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 25-1-350, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE POWERS AND DUTIES OF THE ADJUTANT GENERAL, SO AS TO ALLOW THE ADJUTANT GENERAL TO ORDER A MEMBER OF THE NATIONAL GUARD OR STATE GUARD TO ACTIVE DUTY, SUBJECT TO CONSENT, AVAILABLE FUNDING AND A FIFTEEN-DAY LIMIT EACH YEAR.-AMENDED TITLE

01/16/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
01/16/97	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-6
02/05/97	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3
02/11/97	House	Read second time HJ-8
02/12/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
02/13/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/13/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-6
04/30/97	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-13
06/04/97	Senate	Amended SJ-102
06/04/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-102
06/04/97	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-102
06/05/97	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-15
06/05/97	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-62
06/09/97		Ratified R 216
06/14/97		Vetoed by Governor
06/17/97	House	Veto sustained Yeas-60 Nays-57 HJ-100
06/17/97	House	Veto sustained-did not receive necessary 2/3 vote to override veto